Carol Akers 
201 North Carson Street, Suite 2 
Carson City, NV 89701 
775-283-7124 / FAX 775-887-2286
CAkers@carson.org

5. COMPENSATION:

5.1 The parties agree that CONTRACTOR will provide the WORK specified in the Contract for the 
Contract Amount of One Million One Hundred Eighty Four Thousand Seven Dollars and 
00/100 ($1,184,007.00).

5.2 CITY will pay CONTRACTOR progress payments and the final payment computed from the 
actual quantities of WORK performed and accepted and the materials furnished at the Unit and Lump 
Sum prices shown on CONTRACTOR’S Bid Proposal and any executed Change Orders.